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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

ANSA BANAZEER 

AMARA NASIBA 

AMMAD AHMAD 

IMRAN ALI 

MISHAL KHIZAR (Selected On
Additional Marks)

MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN

AZAM JAVED

UBAID UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD  ISMAIL

KHIZAR HAYAT

1

2

3

4

5

41400068

41400084

41400095

41400053

41400223

MULTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (ENTOMOLOGY)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

QAMIR LATIF 

HAIDER ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR SINDHU 

MUHAMMAD WAJID JAVED 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN IBRAHIM 

ANUM ISHFAQ 

ZIA UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD LATIF

ABDUL GHAFAR

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVED

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

GHAUS MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

41400012

41400008

41400244

41400124

41400126

41400158

41400231

41400194

PAKPATTAN

VEHARI

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

MULTAN

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

Revision No. 1 Case #  36G2022
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (ENTOMOLOGY)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

5

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

MUHAMMAD UMAIR 

MUZAMMIL FAROOQ 

RAJAB ALI 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN 

ABDUL KHALIQ 

FARMAN ALI 

AHSAN MAROOF 

MUHAMMAD AMIN 

TALAL IHSAN 

FIAZ HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM NASIR

SABIR ALI

ALLAH YAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ANWAR ALI

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

KARAM DIN

IHSAN UL HAQ

FAQIR MUHAMMAD

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

41400205

41400357

41400025

41400256

41400415

41400130

41400170

41400198

41400414

41400412

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

LODHRAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 1 Case #  36G2022

MUHAMMAD UMER 
LIAQAT ALI

1 41400097 KHANEWAL

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.
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Father's Name
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Women/Minorities

SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (ENTOMOLOGY)   -  (BS-17)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

5

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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