# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (ENTOMOLOGY) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u> ( RESEARCH WING)

No. of Candidates Recommended 5 Revision No. 1 Case # 36G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	41400068	1	ANSA BANAZEER MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	41400084	2	AMARA NASIBA AZAM JAVED	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	41400095	3	AMMAD AHMAD UBAID UR REHMAN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	41400053	4	IMRAN ALI MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	41400223	5	MISHAL KHIZAR (Selected On Additional Marks) KHIZAR HAYAT	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	41400012	6	QAMIR LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	41400008	7	HAIDER ABBAS ABDUL GHAFAR	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	41400244	8	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUHAMMAD BAKHSH	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	41400124	9	MUHAMMAD UMAIR SINDHU MUHAMMAD MANSHA	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	41400126	10	MUHAMMAD WAJID JAVED MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVED	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	41400158	11	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
7	41400231	12	ANUM ISHFAQ MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
8	41400194	13	ZIA UR REHMAN GHAUS MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED		

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (ENTOMOLOGY) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u> ( <u>RESEARCH WING</u>)

No. of Candidates Recommended 5 Revision No. 1 Case # 36G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
9	41400205	14	MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUHAMMAD AFZAL	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
10	41400357	15	MUZAMMIL FAROOQ MUHAMMAD ASLAM NASIR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
11	41400025	16	RAJAB ALI SABIR ALI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
12	41400256	17	MUHAMMAD SALMAN ALLAH YAR	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
13	41400415	18	ABDUL KHALIQ MUHAMMAD SALEEM	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
14	41400130	19	FARMAN ALI ANWAR ALI	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
15	41400170	20	AHSAN MAROOF IMTIAZ HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
16	41400198	21	MUHAMMAD AMIN KARAM DIN	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
17	41400414	22	TALAL IHSAN IHSAN UL HAQ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	DED
18	41400412	23	FIAZ HUSSAIN FAQIR MUHAMMAD	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMEN	DED

Followi	Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post					
1 414	00097 MUHAMMA LIAQAT		WAL			

#### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SCIENTIFIC OFFICER (ENTOMOLOGY) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u> ( <u>RESEARCH WING</u>)

No. of Candidates Recommended 5 Revision No. 1 Case # 36G2022

Sr No	·   <del></del>	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
----------	-----------------	--------------	---	-----------------	---------------	---

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.